
GR Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim PAHANG Melaka

NR Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim PAHANG Subang

1 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim PAH 95 93 97 93 99 98 99 98 94 95 94 95 1150 - 43 x GOLD

2 Mohamad Lutfi Othman NSE 95 96 96 97 99 99 98 98 88 93 90 94 1143 - 46 x SILVER

3 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii TER 93 93 94 93 98 96 95 99 92 90 95 92 1130 - 37 x BRONZE

4 Zul Haziq Rosli WPA 97 96 95 95 97 94 97 96 92 89 91 91 1130 - 37 x

5 Muhamad Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib PAH 94 95 93 93 95 98 99 94 90 95 90 91 1127 - 31 x

6 Mohamad Ashraf Mohamad Izham PEN 95 96 96 97 96 98 93 96 89 90 86 94 1126 - 30 x

7 Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib PAH 94 95 96 95 94 94 94 96 92 89 92 92 1123 - 26 x

8 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi JOH 96 95 99 93 96 98 99 98 85 85 88 90 1122 - 32 x

9 Muhammad Afiq Fakhri Azmen SEL 94 92 96 88 96 96 99 97 88 89 94 93 1122 - 30 x

10 Yap Kien Chi SEL 94 91 92 90 98 94 96 94 91 86 94 91 1111 - 22 x

11 Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi TER 93 97 91 91 95 96 96 93 90 91 91 86 1110 - 19 x

12 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak PRK 89 95 96 90 97 95 98 99 83 90 85 91 1108 - 27 x

13 Muhammad Izzuadin Salmi PRK 91 87 89 92 93 96 96 96 85 94 92 89 1100 - 28 x

14 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi TER 88 90 89 95 99 96 97 95 89 90 89 83 1100 - 25 x

15 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah SEL 87 90 90 93 97 97 96 95 88 87 88 89 1097 - 12 x

16 David Teo Siew Keng SAR 94 93 91 95 95 97 85 89 93 87 87 82 1088 - 23 x

17 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan NSE 92 88 91 94 98 97 95 96 88 83 81 82 1085 - 30 x

18 Mohamad Hazim Mohamad Raudzi PRK 91 91 90 92 91 98 91 92 87 87 84 86 1080 - 18 x

19 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat NSE 81 97 89 83 97 95 95 97 84 81 88 82 1069 - 17 x

20 Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar MEL 91 84 84 88 94 93 91 90 91 90 85 82 1063 - 22 x

21 Muhammad Fitri Yaakob MEL 78 88 82 84 81 93 95 95 87 87 78 89 1037 - 20 x

22 Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Izham PEN 86 86 89 88 91 89 89 86 81 84 81 84 1034 - 9 x

23 Muhammad Izuddin Tahir MEL 87 86 80 89 91 90 92 94 82 75 83 70 1019 - 15 x

24 Leong Z-Sheen PEN 74 80 90 88 86 89 90 89 78 80 78 81 1003 - 6 x
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - INDIVIDUAL



Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M.Badrin

Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Ariff

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M.Badrin

Mohd. Nazirul Adzhar Abd. Mutalib

PAHANG 283 283 286 281 288 290 292 288 276 279 276 278 3400 - 100 x GOLD

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim PAH 95 93 97 93 99 98 99 98 94 95 94 95 1150 - 43 x

Muhamad Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib PAH 94 95 93 93 95 98 99 94 90 95 90 91 1127 - 31 x

Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib PAH 94 95 96 95 94 94 94 96 92 89 92 92 1123 - 26 x

TERENGGANU 274 280 274 279 292 288 288 287 271 271 275 261 3340 - 81 x SILVER

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii TER 93 93 94 93 98 96 95 99 92 90 95 92 1130 - 37 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi TER 93 97 91 91 95 96 96 93 90 91 91 86 1110 - 19 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi TER 88 90 89 95 99 96 97 95 89 90 89 83 1100 - 25 x

SELANGOR 275 273 278 271 291 287 291 286 267 262 276 273 3330 - 64 x BRONZE

Muhammad Afiq Fakhri Azmen SEL 94 92 96 88 96 96 99 97 88 89 94 93 1122 - 30 x

Yap Kien Chi SEL 94 91 92 90 98 94 96 94 91 86 94 91 1111 - 22 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah SEL 87 90 90 93 97 97 96 95 88 87 88 89 1097 - 12 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 268 281 276 274 294 291 288 291 260 257 259 258 3297 - 93 x

Mohamad Lutfi Othman NSE 95 96 96 97 99 99 98 98 88 93 90 94 1143 - 46 x

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan NSE 92 88 91 94 98 97 95 96 88 83 81 82 1085 - 30 x

Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat NSE 81 97 89 83 97 95 95 97 84 81 88 82 1069 - 17 x

PERAK 271 273 275 274 281 289 285 287 255 271 261 266 3288 - 73 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak PRK 89 95 96 90 97 95 98 99 83 90 85 91 1108 - 27 x

Muhammad Izzuadin Salmi PRK 91 87 89 92 93 96 96 96 85 94 92 89 1100 - 28 x

Mohamad Hazim Mohamad Raudzi PRK 91 91 90 92 91 98 91 92 87 87 84 86 1080 - 18 x

PULAU PINANG 255 262 275 273 273 276 272 271 248 254 245 259 3163 - 45 x

Mohamad Ashraf Mohamad Izham PEN 95 96 96 97 96 98 93 96 89 90 86 94 1126 - 30 x

Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Izham PEN 86 86 89 88 91 89 89 86 81 84 81 84 1034 - 9 x

Leong Z-Sheen PEN 74 80 90 88 86 89 90 89 78 80 78 81 1003 - 6 x

MELAKA 256 258 246 261 266 276 278 279 260 252 246 241 3119 - 57 x

Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar MEL 91 84 84 88 94 93 91 90 91 90 85 82 1063 - 22 x

Muhammad Fitri Yaakob MEL 78 88 82 84 81 93 95 95 87 87 78 89 1037 - 20 x

Muhammad Izuddin Tahir MEL 87 86 80 89 91 90 92 94 82 75 83 70 1019 - 15 x
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Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014
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